
FIRST NAME LAST NAME OFFICE ADDRESS City Zip EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER
James Fuglsang Chaney-Monge SD 88 1700 Clement ST. Crest Hill 60403 jfuglsang@bsd111.org (708) 932-3322
Kaitlin Mason Chaney-Monge SD 88 1722 Clement St Crest Hill 60403 kait.mcmurtry@gmail.com (779) 775-8061
William Ramsak Chaney-Monge SD 88
Derek Breen Channahon SD 17 24333 Marble Rd Channahon 60410 dbreen@csd17.org (815) 790-8049
Patricia Clower Channahon SD 17 25636 S Blackberry Ln Channahon 60410 pclower@csd17.org (815) 216-6529
Eddie Crombie Channahon SD 17 26835 S Eastwood Dr Channahon 60410 eddie.crombie@gmail.com
Joe Pope Channahon SD 17 24339 Marble Rd. Channahon 60410 joeypope@hotmail.com
Molly Schulte Channahon SD 17 mollyjduffy@gmail.com
Todd Hall Crete-Monee CUSD 201-U
Nichelle Tomalewicz Elwood CCSD 203 19562 W Manhattan Rd Elwood 60421 N.TOMALEWICZ@GMAIL.COM (815) 955-8264
Jennifer Wedic Elwood CCSD 203
Kristine DiDomenico Elwood CCSD 203 19649 W Ash St. Elwood 60421 kreRN84@gmail.com (815) 671-6239
Margaret Bosonetta Elwood CCSD 203
Robert Loewe Fairmont SD 89 16832 Charlestown Cir Lockport 60441 bobjloewe@gmail.com (815) 838-0351
Ken Shepherd Fairmont SD 89 16820 Balaton Dr Lockport 60441 suptshep@hotmail.com (815) 955-4359
Paul Aleck Frankfort CCSD 157-C 21434 Murphy Cir Frankfort 60423 paul@aleckplumbing.com (708) 799-4670
Brett Cosich Frankfort CCSD 157-C 383 S. Walnut Ridge Ct Frankfort 60423 bcosich@hotmail.com (773) 580-3239
Ann Zaremba Frankfort CCSD 157-C annzaremba@gmail.com (815) 277-1135
Josh Oster Homer CCSD 33C 12715 W Oak Valley Trl Homer Glen 60491 joshuaoster@gmail.com (708) 638-4931
Aaron Wolf Homer CCSD 33C 16414 W Deerwood Dr Lockport 60441 aaronwolf31@gmail.com (618) 616-6998
Matthew Pritz Joliet Public SD 86 806 Buell Avenue Joliet 60435 mpritz@pritzco.com (815) 693-3338
Sam Coffey Joliet Township HS 204 378 Timberline Drive Joliet 60431 sam.coffey0624@gmail.com (779) 240-0793
Lorraine Guerrero Neumayer Joliet Township HS 204 210 Huntington Ct. Shorewood 60404 Lorraine.lsw@gmail.com (815) 735-3380
David Hook Joliet Township HS 204 1902 Carriage Lane Joliet 60433 siufilm2000@comcast.net (708) 404-3639
Matthew Kennedy Joliet Township HS 204 1117 N May St Joliet 60435 coachkennedy204@gmail.com
Christine Lynn Joliet Township HS 204 801 Barber Ln Joliet 60435 clbteach@gmail.com (815) 546-7492
Matthew Schlottman Joliet Township HS 204 1312 Benham Drive Joliet 60431
Margaret Fleet Laraway CCSD 70-C
Ronald Hopkins Laraway CCSD 70-C 15 Wildwood Lane Joliet 60433 rocu00@yahoo.com (815) 685-1182
Gary W Laraway CCSD 70-C 100 Minton St Joliet 60436 washington01964@yahoo.com (815) 715-2722
Aaron Janik Lincoln-Way CHS 210 10408 Aileen Ave Mokena 60448 aaronpjanik@gmail.com (815) 739-7154
Joseph Kosteck Lincoln-Way CHS 210 714 Colony Lane Frankfort 60423 Jkosteck@Jkostecklaw.com (708) 945-4971
Deadra Stokes Lincoln-Way CHS 210 22619 Nature Creek Circle Frankfort 60423 deadrastokes@gmail.com (708) 351-3863
Alex Espino Lockport SD 91
Jennifer Fracaro Lockport SD 91
Laura Garrett Lockport SD 91
Travanna Green Lockport SD 91 607 Gloria St Lockport 60441 tgreen83@hotmail.com (815) 514-6077
Karina Pinn Lockport SD 91 307 E 11th St Lockport 60441 mrspinnsky@gmail.com (815) 474-8270
Estella Rodriguez Lockport SD 91
William Passaglia Lockport SD 91 1201 Illini Dr Lockport 60441 passaglia@aol.com (815) 341-2661
Michael Deane Lockport Township HS 205 14559 South Abbott Rd West Homer Glen 60491
Lou Ann Johnson Lockport Township HS 205 16106 Michigan Street Crest Hill 60403
Paul Lencioni Lockport Township HS 205
Ann Lopez Caneva Lockport Township HS 205
Michaelene O'Halloran Lockport Township HS 205
Wendy Streit Lockport Township HS 205 331 E. 9th St Lockport 60441 streitwen@gmail.com (630) 885-5543

SCHOOL BOARD PETITIONS PULLED

9/12/2024 4:17 PM DISCLAMER: Information on this report was supplied directly by the candidate or their representative from an online form.



Lance Thies Lockport Township HS 205
Michael Travis Lockport Township HS 205
Brian Anderson Manhattan SD 114 16358 Celtic Circle Manhattan 60442 andersonb721@gmail.com (708) 473-0708
Terry Doyle Manhattan SD 114
Mark Gray Manhattan SD 114 15476 Ridgefield Manhattan
Paul Green Manhattan SD 114
Barbara Steffen Manhattan SD 114 500 Second St Manhattan 60442 pto114barb@gmail.com (815) 530-3646
Emily Wesel Manhattan SD 114 14841 W Quincy Way Manhattan 60442 edotzenrod@gmail.com (630) 669-6169
James Andresen Mokena SD 159 11026 Bryant Rd Mokena 60448 andresenj@mokena159.org (815) 955-3556
Anna Briscoe Mokena SD 159 19316 Midland Ave Mokena 60448 briscoea@mokena159.org (773) 485-5345
Eric Bush Mokena SD 159 9940 Oxford Court Mokena 60448 bushe@mokena159.org (815) 210-8742
Katie Carley Mokena SD 159 18941 Jean rd Mokena 60448 Katiecarley85@gmail.com (630) 290-9455
Lauren Doman Mokena SD 159 11445 Hummingbird Mokena LaurenDoman2@gmail.com (708) 277-7276
Amanda Montgomery Mokena SD 159 19312 Midland Avenue Mokena 60448 Amanda.montgomery8@gmail.com (708) 921-9161
Lisa Zielinski Mokena SD 159 19763 Greenview Ave Mokena 60448 zielinskil@mokena159.org (773) 597-8941
Albert Haring New Lenox SD 122 925 S. Bentley New Lenox 60451
Virgil Earp Peotone CUSD 207-U
Morgan Earp Peotone CUSD 207-U
Wyatt Earp Peotone CUSD 207-U
Doc Holiday Peotone CUSD 207-U
Michael Hanson Plainfield CCSD 202 16808 Arbor Creek Dr Plainfield 60586 mike.hanson76@gmail.com (708) 770-5555
Joseph Moma Plainfield CCSD 202
Joshua Ruland Plainfield CCSD 202 24008 West Union St. Plainfield 60544 Teachassesslearn@gmail.com (815) 557-6314
Barbara Seiden Plainfield CCSD 202 24249 Corydalis Street Plainfield 60585 barbaraseiden@yahoo.com (312) 953-1930
Rod Westfall Plainfield CCSD 202 5007 Dunbar Ct Plainfield 60586 rodwestfall@sbcglobal.net (815) 263-5169
Michael Grace Reed-Custer CUSD 255U 36415 S. Gray Road Custer Park 60481 gracemichael98@yahoo.com (815) 278-0612
Kris Van Duyne Reed-Custer CUSD 255U
Raymond Moland Richland SD 88A
Stephen Chamblee Rockdale SD 84 714 Morris Street Rockdale 60436 steve.willcounty@gmail.com (815) 302-4072
Amy Berk Summit Hill SD 161 20493 Magnolia Ct Frankfort 60423 amyberk10@gmail.com (708) 334-7784
JAMES MARTIN Summit Hill SD 161 21226 Brittany Drive Frankfort 60423 jim.martin161@gmail.com (815) 263-1814
Stefanie McCleish Summit Hill SD 161 8100 W Rosebury Dr Frankfort 60423 spehr7@gmail.com (708) 299-7833
Patrick Oliphant Summit Hill SD 161 9443 Birch Ave Mokena 60448 poliphant28@gmail.com (708) 717-3395
Ronnie Petrey Summit Hill SD 161 7504 w. Hickory Creek Dr Frankfort 60423 petreyron@yahoo.com (708) 421-3268
Adrian Chavez Summit Hill SD 161 8330 W Wintergreen Dr Frankfort 60423 aechavez11@gmail.com (815) 501-8402
Lauren Scanlan Taft SD 90 17820 Wilker Dr Lockport 60441 scanlanlauren@gmail.com (847) 840-5165
Mark Griglione Troy CCSD 30-C 1113 Kensington St Shorewood 60404
Sabrina Price Troy CCSD 30-C
Patrick Sweeney Union SD 81 1013 Andrea Drive New Lenox 60451 (815) 545-3436
Elizabeth Campbell Valley View CUSD 365U 202 Northridge Ave Bolingbrook 60440 prayingmom13@gmail.com (630) 674-8799
William Spengler Valley View CUSD 365U 750 Barclay Drive Bolingbrook 60440 spengler4vvsd365@gmail.com (331) 220-9310
Victor Zack Valley View CUSD 365U 605 Gavin Ave Romeoville 60446 victrader@sbcglobal.net (815) 260-9113
Eric Bernacki Will County Regional Office of Education 2210 Ashby Lane Plainfield 60586 eebernacki@gmail.com (708) 439-1966
Ronald Mazurek Will County Regional Office of Education 510 Dunbar St, PO BOX 477 Beecher 60401 Norzam6@yahoo.com (708) 663-3727
Nancy Terlep Bartels Will County Regional Office of Education
Al Bundy Will County SD 92
Melissa Dopke Will County SD 92 16332 S Lakeview Dr Lockport 60441 melissa.dopke@gmail.com (815) 834-1951
James Gorecki Will County SD 92 16746 W 146th Pl Lockport 60441
Adrianna Washington Will County SD 92 13734 W Ironwood Cir Homer Glen 60491 adriannafel@yahoo.com (708) 941-4933
Peggy Kunz Wilmington CUSD 209-U 1511 Elwood St Wilmington 60481 pck1221@comcast.net (815) 545-0720
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